
Wildcat Loadout C/007/033 Bond Amount Revised December 2007

Bonding Calculations

Direct Costs

Subtotal Demolition and Removal
Subtotal Backfilling and Grading
Subtotal Revegetation
Direct Costs

Indirect Costs
Mob/Demob
Contingency
Engineering Redesign
Main Office Expense
Project Mainagement Fee
Subtotal Indirect Costs

TotalCost

Escalation factor
Number of years
Escalation

Reclamation Cost Escalated

Bond Amount (rounded to nearest $1,000)
2006 dollars

Bond Posted 2006 dollars

Dlfference Between Cost Estimate and Bond
Percent Difference

$192,761.00
$220,847.00
$359,746.00
$773,354.00

$77,335.00
$38,668.00
$19,334.00
$52,588.00
$19,334.00

$207,259.00

$s80,613.00

1'0.0o/o
5.Oo/o
2.50/o
6.8%
2.5o/o

26.8o/o

0.032
5

$167,266.00

$1,147,879.00

$1,148,000.00

$1,144,000.00

-$4,000.00
-0.35%
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